BROWNS

English Language School

COURSE (Brisbane and Gold Coast)

Duration
(weeks)

English Course CRICOS

Primary School Preparation 094632A 1-40
High School Preparation 091582G 1-50
Junior Camps 1-5

Study Tours

Uniform Fees (Brisbane and Gold Coast)

Minimum of two shirts required for all students enrolling into High School Preparation or Primary
School Preparation programs. Extra uniforms may be purchased on-site.

Per Shirt

Per Jersey (Hoodie)

Airport Arrival & Departure Fees Location
Airport Pick Up (APU) / Drop Off (ADO) BNE > GC or GC > BNE
Airport Pick Up (APU) / Drop Off (ADO) BNE >BNE or GC>GC

Shared APU/ADO - same flight to same address BNE >GC or GC > BNE
Shared APU/ADO - same flight to same address BNE >BNE or GC>GC
10pm to 5am surcharge

Oversized Luggage surcharge

Unaccompanied Minor Service at Airport

Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service at Airport fee is applied to all Student Visa
holders that have been issued a BROWNS Confirmation of Appropriate Accommodation
and Welfare (CAAW), and to all students that have booked an airline UM service.

City Transfer (excluding airport) Location

Intercity Pick Up / Drop Off BNE > GC or GC>BNE
Intracity Pick Up / Drop Off BNE >BNE or GC>GC
Shared Intercity Pick Up / Drop Off BNE > GC or GC>BNE
Shared Intracity Pick Up / Drop Off BNE >BNE or GC>GC

If two or more family members apply together, follow the same course dates and stay in
the same accommodation, one application applies per family.

p.w: per week | p.n:per night | p.p: per person | p.d: perday | POA: price on application
BNE: Brisbane | GC: Gold Coast | OTC: one time charge (per application)
All fees are in Australian dollars ($AU) and are subject to change at any time without notice.

The Premier of Queensland’s Australia
UNLIMITED

Export Awards

WINNER

Tuition
(per week)

$495 p.w
$435 p.w
$670 p.w

POA

Cost

$25 each
$50 each

Cost
$195p.p
$120 p.p
$175p.p

$95p.p

$50 p.p
$50 p.p
$50 p.p

Cost
$195p.p
$100p.p
$175p.p

$80 p.p

2019 FEE SCHEDULE
YOUNG LEARNERS

Updated 3rd July 2019

HOMESTAY FEES (Brisbane and Gold Coast)

Single Homestay Placement Fee $2550TC

Twin Share Homestay Placement Fee $130p.p
Single Homestay $335p.w
Full Board with internet $50 p.n
Single Homestay $295 p.w
Half Board with internet (16+ only) $43p.n
Twin Homestay $315p.w
Full Board with internet $45p.n
Twin Homestay $275p.w
Half Board with internet (16+ only) $40 p.n
Homestay Upgrade Preferences

(per preference) $35p.w
Special Dietary Upgrade $55 p.w
Transport Assistance between $80 p.w

Homestay and School

Clayfield College Boarding House (Brisbane)

Placement Fee TBC

Girls Twin Boarding
Full Board with internet

SERVICE FEES (Brisbane and Gold Coast)

BC

Application Fee * $2550TC

Materials Fee $16 p.w

Students will receive course materials

according to our Material Fees policy.

Telegraphic Transfer Fee $30

Certificate Re-Issue Fee (posted) $100 each

Payment Plan Fee $2000TC

Late Payment Fee $200 each

(charged each late payment)

Student Visa Welfare Fee $55 p.w
$8p.n

OVERSEAS STUDENT HEALTH COVER (OSHC) FEES

OSHC is applicable to Student Visa holders only. Fees are for single cover
only. Other rates available upon request. OSHC is provided by Allianz.

3 months $132
6 months $265
9 months $397
12 months $529

www.brownsenglish.edu.au
www.brownsjuniors.edu.au
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